C1lAPRZ24

PRICE REFPCRT
16:14:09 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Guilfstream Z26MAR24

RACE : 1

SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNMNERS
FAVQRITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 2

2nd 4

3ra 3

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/4/3

Superfecta
CFFICTIAL
2/4/3/5

Win

$2.00 PAYS
17.00

$2.00 PAYS
35,890

$3i.00 PAYS
40.30

01APRZA4

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

{Us Dollars)

Place

51.00C PAYS
8.50

$0.50 PAYS
B8.95

$0.10 PAYS
4.03

Show

2,20
2.80
2.80

(US Dollars)
(U8 Dollars)

(U8 Doliars)

JOCKEY CLUB BRASILEIRO




01APRZ4
16:14:0%(EDT}

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Guifstream Z26MAR24

RACE @ 2

SQURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 1

2nd [

3rd 3

4th 4

Exacta
CFFICIAL
i/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/6/3

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
1/6/3/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/1

52

$2

51

52

Win

.00 PAYS
18.0C

.00 PAYS
16.40

.00 PAYS
125.80

.00 PAYS
14.20

C1APRZ4

AmT/MA3Z 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

1.

50.

50.

51

FPlace

3.20
3.60

0C PAYS
9.00

50 PAYS
11.60

1¢ PAYS
12.58

.00 PAYS

7.10

(US

(Us

(s

{08

Show

2.40
2.60
2.40

Dollars)

Dollars}

Doliars)

Dollars)

PRCOGOZ
PAGE# 2



01APR24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 26MARZ24

RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
QFFTICIAL

1st 6

2na 5

3rd 8

4th 1

Fxacta
QFFICIAL
6/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/5/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/5/8/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/6

52.

52.

1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
16:14:08(BEDT} REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
26.60

00 PAYS
73.80

00 PAYS
114.20

00 PAYS
16.80C

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

01APRZ4

{U8 Dollars)
Place

31.00 PAYS
13.30

$0.50 PAYS
18.45

50.10 PAYS
11.42

51.00 PAYS
8.40

(Us

(GS

{Us

(US

Show

2.80
5.20
3.80

Dollars}

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 3



01APR24 PRICE REPORT
16:14:09(EDT) REPORTING DATE: D1APR24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream Z26MAR24
RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISE : 6/2/7/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORTTES : 6

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

52.00 PAYS (US Dollars})
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1lst 4] 4.00 3.00
2nd 2 1C¢.60
3rd 7
4th 5
Exacta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PRYS $1.00 PAYS
6/2 32.40 16.20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
6/2/7 87.00 21.75
Supexrfecta
CFFICIAL 51,00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS

6/2/7/5 482.90

Daily Double
OFFICIAL 32.00 PAYS
6/6 6.40

48.29

$1.00 PAYS
3.20

(Us

(G5

Show

2.20Q
2.80
2.80

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dolliars)

Dollars}

PRCOOOZ
PAGEH 4



O1APRZ24 PRICE REFORT
16:14:09(EDT} REPORTING DATE: OLlAPR24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 26MARZ2Z4
RACE : 5

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 12/7/6/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 12

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
ist 12 T.40 3.60
2nd 7 9.¢60
3rd 6
4th 1
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
12/7 64.20 32.10
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
127176 539.80 134.95
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
12/7/6/1 4561.90 456.19

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/12 24.80

51.

00 PAYS
12.490

{G3

{us

(US

Show

3.80
6.80
5.80

bollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

Doliars)

PRCOOOZ2
PAGE# 5



O01APR24 PRICE REPORT

16:14:08 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 2Z6MARZ4

RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/1/8/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : B

52.00 PRYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 4

Z2nd 1

3rd 8

41¢h 6

FExacta
OFFICIAL
4/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/1/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/1/8/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
12/4

$2

s2.

$1.

2.

Win

17.80

.00 PAYS

63.20

00 PAYS
270.80

00 PAYS
638.50

00 PAYS
105.60

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

01APRZ24

(US bollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
31.60

30.50 PAYS
67.70

50.10 PAYS
£3.85

51.00 PAYS
52.80

(US

(GBS

(us

(Us

Show

2.80
2.80
2,10

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 6



01APRZ4

PRICE REPORT
16:14:09 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 26MAR24

RACE : 7
SOURCE : 1A

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/10/1/2

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
QOFFICIAL

1st 8

2nad 10

3ra 1

4th 2

Exacta
CFFICIAL
8/10

Trifecta
OQFFICIAL
8/10/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8/10/1/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/8

Win

16.80

$2.00 PAYS
331.e0

$2.00 PAYS
1312.40

$1.00 PARYS
3842.10

$2.00 PAYS
145.20

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

01APR24

(US Dbollars}
Place

9.20
12.C0

$1.00 PAYS

165.80

50.50 PAYS
328.19

50.10 PAYS
384.21

$1.00 PAYS
72.60

(Us

(us

{US

Show

4.00
6.20
3.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollaxs)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 7



0C1APRZ4
16:14:08(EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICCO COMMUNITY
BROGRAM : Gulfstream 26MARZ24

RACE : 8

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 9

2nd 2

3rd 11

4th 5

Exacta
QFFICIAL
9/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/2/11

Superfecta
OFFTCIAL
9/2/11/5

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
8/9

9/2/11/5

52.

2.

51

52,

PRICE REPCRT
REPCRTING DATE:

Win

GO PAYS
32.80

00 PAYS
230.490

.00 PAYS

536.50

G0 PAYS
40.20

01APRZ24

AmT/MA3Z 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

1.

50.

$0.

51.

Place

00 BAYS
16.40

50 PAYS
57.60

10 PAYS
53.65

00 PAYS
20.10

(Us

(us

{us

Show

4.00
3.00
6.890

Dollars}

Dcllars)

pollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# B



01APRZ24
16:14:09 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 9
SQURCE @ LA
ORDER OF PFINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVCRITES : 11

$2.00 BAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAT

ist [

2nd [

3rd 3

4th 5

Exacta
OQFFICIAL
6/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/4/3

Superfecta
GFFICIAL
6/4/3/ALL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
9/6

6/4/3/5

Gulfstream 26MARZ4

Win

43.490

$2.00 PAYS
293.00

$2.00 PAYS
11277.80

$1.00 PAYS
3950.70C

52.00 PAYS
371.490

AmT/MA3 21.7.0
01APR24

{US Dollars})
Place

14.80
8.40

$1.00 PAYS

146,50

$0.50 PAYS
2819.45

50.10 PAYS
395.07

$1.00 PAYS
185.70C

(0s

(Us

{Us

(US

PRCOCGOZ
PAGE# 9

Show

4.80
5.80
11.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



